C-1
Platinum RTD Capsules
RTDCAP Series
U  4 Temperature Ranges
Available
U  100 or 1 KΩ Available
U  2-, 3- and 4-Wire
Configurations

 260°C (500°F)
 28 AWG Polyimide:
 Rated to 350°C (660°F)
C
RTDCAP-100A-2-A125-060-F-40
RTDCAP-100A-1-A086-060-K-40
RTDCAP-100A-2-P098-050-K-40
RTDCAP-100A-3-A125-060-T-40
All models shown larger
than actual size.
Probe tip shown
actual size.
C-2
To Order
Model No. Description
RTDCAP-100A-1-A086-060-K-40 100 Ω RTD, 0.086" diameter x 0.6" long alumina with 28 AWG polyimide
leads, 350°C (660°F), 2-wire only
RTDCAP-100A-2-P098-050-K-40 100 Ω RTD, 0.098" diameter x 0.5" long polyimide with 28 AWG polyimide
leads, 350°C (660°F), 3-wire only**
RTDCAP-100A-2-P098-050-T-40 100 Ω RTD, 0.098" diameter x 0.5" long polyimide with 28 AWG TFE leads,
260°C (500°F), 3-wire only**
RTDCAP-100A-3-A125-060-T-40 100 Ω RTD, 0.125" diameter x 0.6" long alumina with 28 AWG TFE leads,
260°C (500°F), 4-wire only**
RTDCAP-100A-2-A125-060-T-40-M 100 Ω RTD, 0.125" diameter x 0.6" long alumina with 28 AWG PFTE leads,
200°C (390°F), 300 psi seal, moisture resistant, 3-wire only**
RTDCAP-100A-2-A125-060-F-40 100 Ω RTD, 0.125" diameter x 0.6" long alumina with 28 AWG fiberglass
leads, 510°C (950°F), 3-wire only**
RTDCAP-1KA-1-A086-060-K-40 1000 Ω RTD, 0.086" diameter x 0.6" long alumina with 28 AWG polyimide
leads, 350°C (660°F), 2-wire only
RTDCAP-1KA-2-P098-050-K-40 1000 Ω RTD, 0.098" diameter x 0.5" long polyimide with 28 AWG polyimide
leads, 350°C (660°F), 3-wire only**
RTDCAP-1KA-2-P098-050-T-40 1000 Ω RTD, 0.098" diameter x 0.5" long polyimide with 28 AWG TFE
leads, 260°C (500°F), 3-wire only**
RTDCAP-1KA-3-A125-060-T-40 1000 Ω RTD, 0.125" diameter x 0.6" long alumina with 28 AWG TFE leads,
260°C (500°F), 4-wire only**
RTDCAP-1KA-2-A125-060-F-40 1000 Ω RTD, 0.125" diameter x 0.6" long alumina with 28 AWG fiberglass
leads, 510°C (950°F), 3-wire only**
** Note: 3- and 4-wire sensors can be modified by the customer for 2- and 3-wire applications by cutting off unneeded lead wires.
Ordering Example: RTDCAP-100A-2-P098-050-K-40, 100 Ω RTD, 0.098" diameter x 0.5" long polyimide with 28 AWG Kapton® (polyimide)
leads, 350°C (660°F), 3-wire maximum.